Wireless GPS Logger
RCV-3000
User Manual
Version: 1.0
Technology, Inc.
No.1-1, Innovation Road1, Science-based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-6687000 FAX: 886-3-6687111
Website: www.holux.com

declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and that this product:
Product description: Wireless GPS Logger RCV-3000
Type designation(s): RCV-3000
Trademark: Holux
Batch / Serial number: -
Object of the declaration (further identification of the radio equipment allowing traceability; it may
include a color image for the identification of the radio equipment):
RCV-3000 have BT 2.0, MediaTek High sensitivity GPS chipset is in conformity with the relevant Union
harmonization legislation: Radio Equipment directive: 2014 / 53 / EU and other Union harmonization
legislation where applicable:
with reference to the following standards applied:
EN 300328 V2.1.1(2016-11); EN 303413 V1.1.1(2017-06)
EN 301489-19 V2.1.0(2017-03); EN301489-17:V3.1.1(2017-02)；
EN 301489-1: V2.1.1(2017-02)
EN 61000-3-2:2014; EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 62479:2010
EN60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
The Notified Body Telefication B.V., with Notified Body number 0560 performed:
Modules B+C
Where applicable:
The issued EU-type examination certificate:
 22
Description of accessories and components, including software, which allow the radio equipment to
operate as intended and covered by the DoC:
.…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
HW version: ………V01…………..…………
SW version: ………V1.00……………………
Signed for and on behalf of:
Hsinchu 2017/ 11/ 01
Place and date of issue       Name, Function, signature